LAVARONE BIKE 2015
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

| POS [COGNOME INOME [SQUADRA
1 VALERIO DOMENICO TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
2 COLONNA PAOLO SCOTT RACING TEAM
3 BONELLI EFREM BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM
4  RIDOLFI RICCARDO PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM
5  PALLAORO CHRISTIAN GS CICLI OLYMPIA
6  BARETTO IGOR SCOTT RACING TEAM
7 DALTO NICOLA GS CICLI OLYMPIA
8  CORTIANA RENATO TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO
9  CARLIN RICCARDO ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
10  ZAMPEDRI ANDREA VC DEL GARDA
11 CICUZZA GABRIELE PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM
12 LINARDI TARCISIO ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
13 DEGASPERI IVAN TEAM TODESCO
14 PIVA MASSIMO SC PERGINE
15 MARGONARI MAURO ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
16 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLA CLUB CONDOR
17 GASPERINI ANDREA TEAM TODESCO
18 MARTINI LUCA SCOTT RACING TEAM
19  COCON DENIS DARRA RACING TEAM ASD
20  GALVAN MARCO ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
21 ZANOTEL ROBERTO ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
22 CERISARA STEFANO VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGAR
23 FUCCI MATTEO ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
24  DUMOULIN STEVEN LIGIER VERSLUYS BEACHBIKERS VZW
25  CALGARO GIOVANNI VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGAR
26 ZONTA DANIELE GC TEAM MACRO MUSSOLENTE
27 SCREMIN STEFANO JTEAM AMD
28  CIOLA MASSIMO INDIVIDUALE
29 FANTINI FRANCESCO  GS SCHIO BIKE ASD
30  PETTINA' FABIO TEAM SELLE SAN MARCO TREK
31 MARTINI ANDREA SCOTT RACING TEAM
32 PELLEGRINI PIERO AMICI DI ANNABELLA ASD
33  DIPIETRO PAOLO SUPREME CYCLING TEAM
34  LONATI MATTEO F.MAGNI FLANDRES LOVE
35  RAVAGNI MAURIZIO TRENTINO BIKE TEAM
36 GIULIANI MATTEO TEAM TODESCO
37 TIZIANEL ALESSANDRO  CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO
38  GIACOMELLI GIULIANO ASD SENZA FRENI
39  FLARER TOBIAS SC MERAN ZORZI KAELTETECH
40  SCHIAVO ANDREA ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM - PADOVA
41 RAMA RICCARDO TEAM BRAMATI
42 ZULIANELLO MAURO MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
43 PELLIZZARO FABIO TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA
44  MANDELLI LUCA TEAM ISOLMANT
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ROSSI
ROSSI
HUEZ
BEBER
FANTINI

DA PONT
FLARER
FORGIARINI
ZANTA
BERLANDA
BIASION
PASQUALATO
MARCHESI
STOCCO
PERETTI
SANTACATERINA
FABBRI
FONTANA
BRESSAN
GAZZINI
CAZZANIGA
LANCEROTTO
PELLEGRINI
SARTORI
GUFLER
CASSANI
FILIPPI
ANTONELLO
BERGAMO
CLIVIO
CECCHIN
BRAZZALE
NALESSO
ZARA
ANDERLE
GOTTARDI
PETRI
LONATI
FULIGNI
STRIGLIONI
SAVI

DI GENNARO
SCARPA
PEDROTTI
TADIOTTO
NATALI
RENZI
ZONTA
TONDO
LONDERO
PAMPOLINI
GUERRA

ANDREA
PAOLO
FEDERICO
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
STEPHAN
MARIO
NICOLA
SILVANO
DARIO
MAURO
MICHELE
GIANLUCA
MORENO
FABIO
DOMENICO
GIANLUCA
IVAN
STEFANO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
FABIO
RENATO
GEORG
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
DUILIO
ARMANDO
MARCO
PAOLO
JACOPO
ENRICO
DANIELE
WALTER
GIANLUIGI
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
MARCELLO
IVO
ROBERTO
TIZIANO
ELIO
FRANCO
ADRIANO
FABIO
DARIO
ANTONIO
ARMANDO
ROBERTO
SERGIO

ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI

GS MTB LE AQUILE FAVORITA 93
INDIVIDUALE

TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION

TEAM K-ONE ASD

GS DUE RUOTE SPORT
AMATEURRADSPORTVEREIN EDELROT LAl
ASD PEDALE GEMONESE

SIMION RACE TEAM

GS ALPINI BIKE POVO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
SIMION RACE TEAM

GC PEDALE LEVICENSE

DARRA RACING TEAM ASD
ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM - PADOVA
INDIVIDUALE

ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI

GS DUE RUOTE SPORT

ASD TEAM ENERGY BIKE

TRENTINO BIKE TEAM

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

GS MTB LE AQUILE FAVORITA 93

VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGAR
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO
AMATEURRADSPORTVEREIN EDELROT LAl
ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI
TEAM BSR

ASD SALESE CYCLING FPT
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM VIPER TICINO

TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGAR
SIMION RACE TEAM

TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE

GSA PENNE SPRINT

MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD

ASD AMICI DEL COMITATO BS

ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE

BLU DI MARE - FIDIBC ASD

ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM

TEAM NISSAN BOC MARZOCCHI

TEAM VENEZIA BIKE

BREN TEAM TRENTO

DTEAM SMP ESSEGI2

ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI
ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI

ASD TEAM C & P

ASD FI'ZI:KK

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE

BIKE GARAGE

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE
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SAVIO
CORISELLO
SOLIMAN
FONTEBASSO
CARLIN

PETRI
STELLA
MUNARI
COOLS
SCAPIN

MASSIMO
ELIO
GILBERTO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
LIVIO
GIANLUCA
NELE
GIANMARIA

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

AC CARNIA BIKE

POPOBIKE

ROTA MAGNA TEAM

SC PERGINE

AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD

UC LA VALLATA BANCA PREALPI
TEAM SENZA SENSO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE



[TEMPO lcAT [PETT |
00:59:48.80 OPEN 2017
00:59:49.89 OPEN 2009
01:00:14.89 OPEN 2007
01:01:33.89 OPEN 2003
01:01:46.20 OPEN 2006
01:02:00.64 OPEN 2008
01:02:32.70 OPEN 2011
01:02:40.14 ELMT 2126
01:03:29.95 M2 2075
01:03:30.65 ELMT 2114
01:04:48.65 OPEN 2004
01:04:51.15 M5 2078
01:05:00.21 M1 2023
01:05:25.46 M3 2047
01:05:26.15 M4 2079
01:05:31.90 OPEN 2024
01:05:33.21 M1 2107
01:05:48.65 OPEN 2010
01:06:26.21 M2 2117
01:06:50.91 M2 2077
01:07:03.21 M4 2143
01:07:16.21  JU 2014
01:07:39.39  OPEN 2012
01:07:42.16 M2 2027
01:08:07.97 JU 2015
01:08:11.16 M5 2034
01:08:12.97 ELMT 2063
01:08:25.91 M4 2148
01:08:36.72 M1 2081
01:08:47.16 M4 2055
01:08:53.22 OPEN 2013
01:08:57.39 OPEN 2002
01:09:10.22 M3 2087
01:09:20.97 ELMT 2142
01:09:43.39 M3 2137
01:09:48.47 M1 2091
01:09:51.39 M2 2105
01:09:54.72 M3 2088
01:10:07.41 M2 2030
01:10:16.96  ELMT 2051
01:10:18.39 M1 2048
01:10:23.42 M4 2110
01:10:29.72 ELMT 2112
01:10:35.92 M1 2113



01:10:40.92
01:11:16.96
01:11:43.96
01:11:48.17
01:12:01.22
01:12:18.91
01:12:19.91
01:12:43.96
01:13:07.47
01:13:29.72
01:13:37.97
01:13:46.97
01:14:04.97
01:14:08.72
01:14:10.39
01:15:13.23
01:15:20.23
01:15:43.42
01:15:46.97
01:15:53.92
01:16:01.73
01:16:26.40
01:17:14.23
01:17:14.40
01:17:36.68
01:18:04.98
01:18:12.43
01:18:24.93
01:18:25.93
01:18:48.99
01:19:08.99
01:19:20.93
01:19:40.43
01:19:45.49
01:19:49.43
01:19:56.24
01:20:00.41
01:20:06.97
01:20:15.74
01:22:13.94
01:22:33.94
01:22:40.00
01:22:43.75
01:23:43.25
01:24:21.42
01:24:49.94
01:24:50.45
01:24:54.00
01:24:56.42
01:25:57.95
01:26:38.26
01:27:41.43

M4
M2
ELMT
ELMT
M4
M2
M3
M2
ELMT
M7
M2
M3
ELMT
M2
M4

M5
M2
M3
M4
M5
M4
M5
M5
M2
M6
M3
M5
M4
M1
M2
Ju
M3
M6
M7
M3
M4
M5
M3
M6
M6
M4
M3
M6
M7
M5
M3
ELMT
M4
M4
M3
M7

2093
2128
2141
2147
2056
2042
2054
2102
2026
2116
2150
2129
2050
2118
2133
2121
2096
2043
2124
2138
2136
2127
2053
2103
21583
2092
2086
2130
2151
2057
2031
2016
2125
2029
2090
2052
2084
2025
2033
2108
2065
2070
2067
2106
2044
2097
2094
2064
2032
2100
2073
2101



01:30:41.20
01:32:18.76
01:33:37.02
01:38:53.22
01:39:50.04
01:42:12.46
01:42:18.48
01:43:12.24
01:58:23.06
02:25:00.00

M5
M7
M6
M3
M5
M4
M4
M4
M2
M6

2068
2040
2066
2036
2046
2083
2134
2072
2028
2149
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